
[']
I

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
Local Government Engineering Department

Office of the Executive Engineer
District : Chandpur.
www.lged.gov.bd

Memo No -46.02.2000.000.07.01.2020-3705 Dated : 13/10/2020

e-Tender Notice Number: 1 512020-21

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (Htto://www.eorocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following Tender ID & Schemes.

Tender
ID Nn

,iii
i ... l*Yl-:! :,i!-rrtir,:l
:r:r M;ithiillri:::r, ii ioii61ffffiE;,r

502860 Package No. GSIDP/CDP/SDW-225
Improvement of Vaduria Bazar Uttar Sunarpar Jame Mosque under Jahirabad UP t"atitude: 23.3548
Lonoitude: 90.6303 under Matlab North. Chandpur.

LTM 01-11-2020
up to 5:00 PM

5M142 Package No. GSIDP/CDP/SDW-226
Improvement ofVatra Baitos Sobahan Jame Mosque under Kalcho UP Latitude: 23.3115 Longitude:
90.8093 under Haziqani, Chandour.

LTM 01-11-2020
up to 5:00 PM

497576 Package No. GCP-3/Ch-Wr3g
Improvement of Ishadi Bari-Jamee Mosque Road at Ch. 00-1525m Road ID-413455234 under Faridgonj
lJnazila District: Chandour.

LTM 01-11-2020
up to 5:00 PM

504779 Package No. GCP-3/Ch-W140
Improvement of Munshirkandi Hindukandi-Shikarikandi Road from Ch. 00m-1090m Road ID- 4L3765202
under Matlab Uttar Uoazila District Chandour.

LTM 01-1 1-2020
up to 5:00 PM

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-
Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (htp:{www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks

branchs. Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP helpdesk
Call Tel Phone : 0841-63375

?r1^
(Mohammad Biswas)

Executive
LGED, Chandpur.

(xen.chandour@lged.qov.bd)
Phone: 0841-63375, 63826 (FAX)

Memo No -46.02.2000.000.07.01.2020-3705/1(10) Dated : 13/10/2020
Copy forwarded for kind information and necessary action to: -
01. Additional Chief Engineer (Implementation), LGED,LGED Bhaban, Agargoan, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka.
02. Superintending Engineer, LGED, Comilla Region, Comilla.
03. The Project Director, General Social Infrastructure Development Project (GSIDP), LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207
04. The Project Director, Grater Comilla Rural Infrastructure Development Project-3(GCP-3), LGED Bhaban (5s Floor) , Agargaon, Dhaka-1207
05. Deputy Commissioner/ Superintendent of Police, District-Chandpur.
06. Executive Engineer, LGED, Comilla/Laxmipur.
07. The Advertisement Manager, The Daily Earth, Dhaka. He is requested to publish the advertisement in the paper, one daylone time in al!

addition, 3 Colm-6, interior pages of the paper on before I.5lt:OLzOlNL He is also requested to deliver 03(three) copies to the undersigned,
just after publication. The bill would be paid on availability of fund

08. The Advertisement Manager, The Daily Shadhin Bangla, Dhaka. He is requested to publish the advertisement in the paper, one day/one
time in all addition, 3 Colm-6, interior pages of the paper
on before l5lLO|}O}O. He is also requested to deliver 3(three) copies to the undersigned, just after publication. The bill would be paid on
availability of fund.

rr. iil:'T;f;rtt1Hfl?",ff#;1':t#ltJii,ii'.n""orur Kantho, chandpur. He is requested to pubrish the advertisement in the our",,"on"
day/one time in all addition, 3 Colm-6, interior pages of the paper on before 1,5l1Ol2O2O. He is also requested to deliver 3(three) copies
to the undersigned, just after publication. The bill would be paid on availability of fund. Enclosed: Advertisement-2 (Two) Copies.

10, Notice board. rtnn
Q{L

( M oha m m ad tFJ ft *f,Lr"'."",
Executive Engineer
LGED, Chandpur.

"eFrqfirk{{ftB
fl{.R6tr{E-{frt''

(M.Hossain)e-Tender Notice -2020-2UL7


